E Public Policy
Polling

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE February 24, 2015
INTERVIEWS: Tom Jensen 919-744-6312

IF YOU HAVE BASIC METHODOLOGICAL QUESTIONS, PLEASE E-MAIL
information@publicpolicypolling.com, OR CONSULT THE FINAL PARAGRAPH
OF THE PRESS RELEASE

Walker takes the lead in GOP Race

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP's newest national Republican poll finds a clear leader in the race for
the first time: Scott Walker is at 25% to 18% for Ben Carson, 17% for Jeb Bush, and 10%
for Mike Huckabee. Rounding out the field of contenders are Chris Christie and Ted Cruz
at 5%, Rand Paul at 4%, and Rick Perry and Marco Rubio at 3%.

Walker has more than doubled his support since his 11% standing on our January
national poll, and Carson has moved up 3 points. Bush, Huckabee, Paul, and Perry have
largely stayed in place while Cruz has dropped 4 points and Christie has dropped 2
points.

Walker is climbing fast in the polling because of his appeal to the most conservative
elements of the Republican electorate. Among 'very conservative' voters he leads with
37% to 19% for Carson, 12% for Bush, and 11% for Huckabee. Bush has a similarly
large lead over Walker with moderates at 34/12...the problem for Bush though is that
there are two times more GOP primary voters who identify as 'very conservative' than
there are ones who identify as moderates.

Bush is really struggling with conservative voters. Among 'very conservative' voters on
this poll, just 37% rate Bush favorably to 43% with an unfavorable opinion. By
comparison Carson is at 73/2, Walker at 68/3, and Cruz at 68/8 with those folks.

One thing that continues to be interesting is that among Tea Party voters Ben Carson is
really stealing Ted Cruz and Rand Paul's thunder. Carson's favorability with them is 80/3,
compared to 70/3 for Cruz and 60/13 for Paul. Although Walker is winning the Tea Party
vote, Carson's 16% is beating out both 10% for Cruz and 5% for Paul. This is something
we're finding pretty much everywhere we poll right now.

“There is no doubt- Scott Walker is the candidate with all the momentum in the
Republican race for President right now,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy
Polling. “The big question is whether he will be able to sustain it in a way that most of
the fleeting Republican front runners in 2012 couldn’t.”

PPP surveyed 316 Republican primary voters from February 20" to 22nd. The margin of error for
the survey is +/- 5.5%. This survey was conducted through automated telephone interviews and
interviews over the internet to voters who don’t have landline phones.

Phone: 888 621-6988
Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com a | B
Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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National Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of George W. Bush?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 74%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 21%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Benjamin Netanyahu?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 57%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 15%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 28%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 40%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 29%
NOE SUIME e, 30%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ben Carson?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 54%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 8%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 38%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chris Christie?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 28%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 45%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 26%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Cruz?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 45%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 16%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 40%
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Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Huckabee?
Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiii 56%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 19%
NOE SUIME e, 25%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rand Paul?
Favorable......ccoooooiiveiiee e 42%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 24%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 34%
Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Perry?
Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 43%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 18%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 40%

Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Marco Rubio?

Favorable ..o 46%
Unfavorable ... 18%
NOE SUIE ... 35%
Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Scott Walker?
Favorable.........ccccoiiiiii s 51%
Unfavorable ... 10%
NOLSUIE ... 39%
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Q12 (Republicans) Given the choices of Jeb Bush,
Ben Carson, Chris Christie, Ted Cruz, Mike
Huckabee, Rand Paul, Rick Perry, Marco
Rubio, and Scott Walker, who would you most
like to see as the GOP candidate for President

in 2016?
JED BUSh....oiiiiii 17%
Ben Carson......ccccooeeivvieeeieiiiece e 18%
Chris Christie ........oovviiiiiiiee e 5%
TEA CrUZ oot 5%
Mike Huckabee ...........cccvveiiiiiiiiiiiec e 10%
Rand Paul.........cccooviieiiiiic e 4%
RICK PEITY .t 3%
Marco RUDIO ........coovieiiiiiiiii e 3%
SCOtt WAIKET <. 25%
Someone elSe/NOt SUFE .............cceveeveeverrenens 11%

Q13 (Republicans) Given the same list of choices,
who would be your second choice for the GOP
candidate for President in 20167

JED BUSN ... 11%
BEN CaISON.......ooveeereeeeeeeeseseeereesesssseesesnennen. 17%
ChIFS ChISHE ... 7%
Ted CrUZ ...t 8%
Mike Huckabee ...........ccccooveriiiiiiiiiicen 8%
RANA PAUL......cooveeereeeeeee e, 5%
RICK PEITY vt 5%
Marco RUDIO .......cocvvviciiiiicii e 8%
SCOtt WAIKET ... 7%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cceevceeervienneenene. 24%

Q14 (Republicans) Do you consider yourself to be a
member of the Tea Party?

Y S 27%
NO et 60%
NOE SUME .., 12%
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Q15 (Republicans) Do you believe in global
warming or not?

Believe in global warming ............cccceeeviiveeenns 25%
Do not believe in global warming..................... 66%
NOE SUIE ... 10%
Q16 (Republicans) Do you believe in evolution or
not?
Believe in evolution...........cccoccviiiiiee s 37%
Do not believe in evolution............c.cccoecvvveennnns 49%
NOLSUIE ... 13%

Q17 (Republicans) Would you support or oppose
establishing Christianity as the national

religion?
Support establishing Christianity as the
NAtional FElIGION. .......v.eeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeree s S57%
Oppose establishing Christianity as the
national religion............cccoeeiiiiiiieie e 30%
NOLSUIE ..o 13%

Q18 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......cccoovoiiiii e, 2%
Somewhat Iberal .............cc.ooveverrieiereinienn. 6%
MOErate.....ccooieiieiiiiee e 17%
Somewhat CONSEIVatiVe.............ccovvervevervenenn. 38%
Very CONSEIVALVE ..........cccovvveverrrrseerernennes 38%
Q19 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 46%
Man........o 54%

Q20 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

180 A5 ..o 28%
AB 10 85 46%
Olderthan 65........ceeeviiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee e 26%
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
George W. Bush
Favorability
Favorable|74% 74% 7% 58% 58% 93% 42% 61% 95% 91% 40%
Unfavorable[21% 25% 20% 34% 38% 2% 54% 39% 5% 8% 36%
Not sure| 5% 1% 3% 8% 3% 5% 4% - - 2% 24%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable|57% 34% 62% 38% 65% 56% 30% 49% 73% 87% 29%
Unfavorable|15% 30% 13% 7% 9% 9% 36% 39% 5% 6% 17%
Not sure|[28% 35% 26% 55% 26% 35% 33% 11% 22% 7% 54%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Bush Favorability
Favorable|40% 78% 30% 51% 6% 35% 16% 44% 62% @ 42% 10%
Unfavorable[29% 8% 28% 35% 71% 26% 14% - - 41% 42%
Not sure|[30% 15% 41% 14% 22% 39% 70% 56% 38% 17% 49%
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Carson Favorability
Favorable|54% 18% 82% 6% 62% 3% 71% 38% 79% 89% 12%
Unfavorable| 8% 23% 1% 16% 7% 2% - 28% - 1% 11%
Not sure|38% 59% 17% 77% 31% 62% 29% 34% 21% 9% 77%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Christie Favorability
Favorable|28% 24% 17% 85% 4% 27% 34% 16% 62% 34% 21%
Unfavorable|45% 36% 52% 8% 90% 31% 62% 28% 6% 48% 63%
Not sure|[26% 40% 31% 8% 6% 42% 4% 56% 32% 18% 16%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Cruz Favorability
Favorable[45% 22% 55% - 81% 31% 8% 38% 46% 77% 21%
Unfavorable|16% 25% 15% 35% 19% 13% 36% 11% 22% 5% 12%
Not sure[40% 54% 31% 65% - 56% 56% 51% 33% 18% 67%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|56% 52% 70% 35% 47% 97% 8% 66% 67% 53% 29%
Unfavorable[19% 16% 14% 24% 31% - 46% 22% 5% 28% 17%
Not sure|[25% 32% 16% 41% 22% 3% 46% 11% 28% 19% 54%
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Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee Paul| Perry| Rubio [ Walker | else/Not sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable|42% 26% 50% 24% 62% 36% 100% 22% 46% 54% 15%
Unfavorable|24% 36% 22% 33% 27% 15% - 55% 22% @ 18% 25%
Not sure|34% 38% 29% 44% 10% 49% - 22% 33% 28% 60%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Perry Favorability
Favorable|43% 36% 42% 50% 70% 36% 8% 83% 35% 59% 14%
Unfavorable|18% 31% 10% 24% - 14% 46% 11% 10% 12% 21%
Not sure|[40% 33% 48% 26% 30% 49% 45% 6% 55% 29% 65%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick| Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Rubio Favorability
Favorable[46% 30% 42% 28% 64% 46% 18% 61% 100%  71% 16%
Unfavorable|18% 22% 21% 25% 36% 7% 26% 11% - 14% 21%
Not sure[35% 48% 38% 47% - 46% 56% 28% - 15% 62%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Walker Favorability
Favorable|51% 34% 50% 30% 47% 29% 41% 27% 62% 98% 13%
Unfavorable[10% 12% 5% 16% 17% 2% 40% 51% 5% 1% 12%
Not sure|[39% 54% 45% 53% 36% 69% 19% 22% 33% 1% 74%
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris Ted Mike| Rand Rick| Marco| Scott Someone
Base Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 100% - - - - - - - - -

Ben Carson|18% - 100% - - - - - - - -

Chris Christie| 5% - - 100% - - - - - - -

Ted Cruz| 5% - - - 100% - - - - - -

Mike Huckabee| 10% - - - - 100% - - - - -

Rand Paul| 4% - - - - - 100% - - - -

Rick Perry| 3% - - - - - - 100% - - -

Marco Rubio| 3% - - - - - - - 100% - -

Scott Walker [ 25% - - - - - - - - 100% -

Someone else/Not|11% - - - - - - - - - 100%
sure

Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush|11% - 19% 25% 22% 14% 8% 16% 33% 8% -
Ben Carson|17% 6% - 12% 32% 5% 56% 17% 5% 44% -
Chris Christie[ 7% 19% - - - 21% 4% - 5% 3% 5%
Ted Cruz| 8% 1% 20% - - 13% - 11% 22% 6% 4%
Mike Huckabee| 8% 19% 9% 4% 12% - 14% 17% 13% 3% -
Rand Paul| 5% 7% 9% - 20% 3% - - - 3% -
Rick Perry| 5% 5% 2% 28% - 9% - - - 4% 2%
Marco Rubio| 8% 6% 4% - - 12% - - - 22% -
Scott Walker| 7% 11% 19% 8% 14% 3% - - 22% - 1%
Someone else/Not|24% 26% 17% 24% - 20% 18% 39% - 7% 89%
sure
February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Tes Party Yes/No
Yes|27% 6% 25% - 57% 38% 36% 34% 10% @ 48% 10%
No|[60% 86% 62%  100% 9% 43% 56% 61% 67% @ 42% 75%
Not sure|12% 8% 14% - 34% 19% 8% 6% 22% 10% 15%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Global Warming
Yes/No
Believe in global[25% 52% 15% 47% 9% 7% 54% 39% 15% 2% 49%
warming
Do not believe in|66% 36% 80% 36% 91% 85% 46% 49% 62% 93% 26%
global warming
Not sure|[10% 12% 5% 18% - 8% - 11% 22% 5% 25%
Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution|37% 49% 35% 38% 17% 7% 85% 51% 32% 35% 43%
Do not believe in[49% 38% 51% 50% 50% 87% 8% 38% 16% 55% 44%
evolution
Not sure|[13% 13% 14% 12% 32% % 8% 11% 52% 9% 13%
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Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott Someone
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker|else/Not sure
Christianity National
Religion Yes/No
Support establishing[57% 44% 78% 70% 51% 94% 62% 83% 52% 36% 46%
Christianity as the
national religion
Oppose establishing|30% 38% 15% 26% 15% 5% 33% 17% 22% 42% 46%
Christianity as the
national religion
Not sure|[13% 17% % 3% 34% 2% 4% - 26% 22% 8%
Tes Party Yes/No
Not
Base Yes No| sure
George W. Bush
Favorability
Favorable|[74% 78% 73% 72%
Unfavorable|21% 19% 23% 12%
Not sure| 5% 3% 4% 16%
Tes Party Yes/No
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable[57% 82% 45% 58%
Unfavorable| 15% 7% 21% 8%
Not sure|[28% 12% 34% 34%

February 20-22, 2015
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Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Bush Favorability
Favorable|40% 29% 48% 27%
Unfavorable[29% 50% 22% 19%

Not sure{30% 20% 30% 53%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Carson Favorability
Favorable|55% 80% 42% 57%
Unfavorable| 8% 3% 12% 1%

Not sure(38% 17% 46% 42%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Christie Favorability
Favorable|28% 30% 31% 9%
Unfavorable|46% 57% 41% 41%

Not sure[26% 14% 28% 50%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Cruz Favorability
Favorable[45% 70% 30% 60%
Unfavorable|16% 3% 24% 7%

Not sure[40% 28% 47% 33%

February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|55% 60% 51% 67%
Unfavorable[19% 23% 21% 5%

Not sure|[25% 17% 29% 28%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Paul Favorability
Favorable|41% 60% 32% 47%
Unfavorable[24% 13% 31% 12%

Not sure[35% 27% 37% 41%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Perry Favorability
Favorable|43% 58% 36% 40%
Unfavorable|18% 7% 24% 9%

Not sure[40% 35% 39% 51%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Rubio Favorability
Favorable[47% 59% 38% 60%
Unfavorable[18% 18% 20% 8%

Not sure|[35% 22% 42% 32%

February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Walker Favorability
Favorable[52% 78% 42% 41%

Unfavorable| 10% 1% 14% 3%
Not sure|39% 18% 45% 56%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|18% 4% 25% 11%
Ben Carson|18% 16% 18% 20%

Chris Christie| 5% - 8% -
Ted Cruz| 5% 10% 1% 13%
Mike Huckabee|10% 13% 7% 15%
Rand Paul| 4% 5% 4% 2%
Rick Perry| 3% 4% 3% 1%
Marco Rubio| 3% 1% 3% 6%
Scott Walker[25% 43% 18% 19%
Someone else/Not[11% 4% 14% 13%

sure
February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Republican Primary
Second Choice

Jeb Bush|11% 4% 14% 12%

Ben Carson|17% 35% 10% 12%
Chris Christie| 7% 8% 6% 7%
Ted Cruz| 8% 10% 7% 9%

Mike Huckabee| 8% 3% 10% 6%
Rand Paul[ 5% 3% 5% 6%
Rick Perry| 5% 3% 5% 6%
Marco Rubio| 8% 9% 7% 13%
Scott Walker| 7% 12% 5% 9%

Someone else/Not[24% 12% 29% 20%

sure
Tes Party Yes/No
Not
Base Yes No sure
Tes Party Yes/No
Yes|27% 100% - -
No [ 60% - 100% -
Not sure|12% - - 100%
February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Global Warming
Yes/No

Believe in global [ 25% 8% 37% 4%
warming

Do not believein[66% 91% 52% 75%
global warming

Not sure|10% 1% 11% 21%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution|37% 27% 46% 19%

Do not believe in[49% 61% 42% 58%
evolution

Not sure|13% 11% 12% 23%

Tes Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Christianity National
Religion Yes/No

Support establishing|57% 58% 55% 64%
Christianity as the
national religion

Oppose establishing[30% 29% 33% 15%
Christianity as the
national religion

Not sure(13% 13% 12% 21%

February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
George W. Bush
Favorability
Favorable|74% 48% 85% 72%
Unfavorable|21% 47% 13% 6%
Not sure| 5% 5% 2% 22%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base [global warming| global warming| sure
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable|56% 17% 75% 34%
Unfavorable|15% 39% 6% 18%
Not sure|28% 45% 19% 48%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Bush Favorability
Favorable [ 40% 35% 42% 41%
Unfavorable|29% 31% 32% 5%
Not sure|31% 34% 26% 53%
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Global Warming Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Carson Favorability
Favorable|54% 12% 75% 23%
Unfavorable| 8% 21% 3% 6%
Not sure| 38% 67% 22% 71%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base [global warming| global warming| sure
Christie Favorability
Favorable|28% 28% 28% 30%
Unfavorable|46% 44% 50% 21%
Not sure|26% 28% 22% 49%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Cruz Favorability
Favorable [ 45% 11% 60% 30%
Unfavorable|16% 31% 12% 6%
Not sure|40% 59% 29% 64%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 30% 68% 32%
Unfavorable|19% 32% 16% 13%
Not sure|25% 38% 16% 55%
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Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable|42% 24% 50% 30%
Unfavorable|24% 40% 18% 24%
Not sure|34% 36% 32% 46%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base [global warming| global warming| sure
Perry Favorability
Favorable|43% 25% 52% 26%
Unfavorable|18% 39% 11% 12%
Not sure|40% 37% 37% 63%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Rubio Favorability
Favorable [47% 23% 58% 31%
Unfavorable|18% 33% 15% 4%
Not sure|35% 45% 27% 65%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Walker Favorability
Favorable|51% 17% 67% 35%
Unfavorable|10% 28% 4% -
Not sure|39% 55% 29% 65%
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Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|18% 37% 10% 22%
Ben Carson|18% 11% 22% 10%
Chris Christie| 5% 9% 3% 8%
Ted Cruz| 5% 2% 6% -
Mike Huckabee| 10% 3% 12% 8%
Rand Paul| 4% 9% 3% -
Rick Perry| 3% 5% 2% 4%
Marco Rubio| 3% 2% 3% 7%
Scott Walker [ 25% 2% 35% 12%
Someone else/Not | 11% 22% 4% 28%
sure

Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush|11% 5% 12% 14%
Ben Carson|17% 5% 24% 5%
Chris Christie| 7% 13% 4% 11%
Ted Cruz| 8% 7% 9% 4%
Mike Huckabee| 8% 10% 8% 5%
Rand Paul| 5% 5% 5% 3%
Rick Perry| 5% 6% 4% 6%
Marco Rubio| 8% 5% 9% 12%
Scott Walker| 7% 2% 10% 3%
Someone else/Not|24% 43% 14% 38%
sure
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Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Tes Party Yes/No
Yes|27% 9% 38% 3%
No | 60% 89% 48% 69%
Not sure|12% 2% 14% 28%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in Not
Base |global warming| global warming sure
Global Warming
Yes/No
Believe in global [ 25% 100% - -
warming
Do not believe in | 66% - 100% -
global warming
Not sure|10% - - 100%
Global Warming Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution|37% 67% 27% 30%
Do not believe in|49% 22% 62% 34%
evolution
Not sure|13% 11% 11% 36%
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Global Warming Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe in| Not
Base |global warming| global warming| sure

Christianity National
Religion Yes/No

Support establishing | 57% 51% 62% 40%
Christianity as the
national religion

Oppose establishing | 30% 45% 24% 26%
Christianity as the
national religion

Not sure|13% 4% 14% 34%

Evolution Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure

George W. Bush

Favorability
Favorable|74% 62% 79% 89%
Unfavorable|21% 31% 17% 7%
Not sure| 5% 7% 3% 4%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable|56% 51% 61% 53%
Unfavorable|16% 27% 8% 9%
Not sure|28% 21% 31% 38%
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Evolution Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Bush Favorability
Favorable | 40% 43% 37% 41%
Unfavorable|29% 27% 35% 17%
Not sure|31% 31% 28% 41%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Carson Favorability
Favorable|54% 47% 61% 48%
Unfavorable| 8% 14% 1% 5%
Not sure|38% 39% 35% 46%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Christie Favorability
Favorable [ 28% 30% 26% 28%
Unfavorable|46% 48% 47%  34%
Not sure|27% 22% 27% 38%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Cruz Favorability
Favorable | 45% 38% 49% 49%
Unfavorable|15% 22% 13% 8%
Not sure|40% 41% 38% 43%
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Evolution Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|56% 35% 70% 57%
Unfavorable|19% 29% 15% 7%
Not sure|25% 35% 15% 36%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable|42% 39% 41% 51%
Unfavorable|24% 32% 20% 12%
Not sure|35% 29% 39% 37%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Perry Favorability
Favorable [ 43% 32% 51% 41%
Unfavorable|17% 32% 8% 9%
Not sure|40% 36% 40% 50%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Rubio Favorability
Favorable | 46% 38% 52% 52%
Unfavorable|18% 26% 15% 9%
Not sure[35% 37% 33% 39%
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Evolution Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure

Walker Favorability

Favorable[51% 48% 56% 43%
Unfavorable| 10% 20% 3% 6%
Not sure| 39% 31% 41% 50%

Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 23% 13% 16%
Ben Carson|18% 17% 19% 19%
Chris Christie| 5% 5% 5% 4%
Ted Cruz| 5% 2% 5% 11%
Mike Huckabee| 10% 2% 17% 5%
Rand Paul| 4% 9% 1% 2%
Rick Perry| 3% 4% 2% 3%
Marco Rubio| 3% 3% 1% 12%
Scott Walker [ 25% 24% 28% 17%
Someone else/Not|11% 13% 10% 11%
sure
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Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush|11% 8% 12% 16%
Ben Carson|18% 20% 17% 14%
Chris Christie| 7% 8% 6% 3%
Ted Cruz| 8% 8% 8% 7%
Mike Huckabee| 8% 8% % 12%
Rand Paul| 5% 3% 5% 11%
Rick Perry| 5% 3% 6% 3%
Marco Rubio| 8% 4% 12% 8%
Scott Walker| 8% 6% 8% 9%
Someone else/Not [ 24% 32% 19% 18%
sure

Evolution Yes/No

Believe in| Do not believe Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure

Tes Party Yes/No

Yes|28% 20% 34% 23%
No [ 60% 73% 51% 55%
Not sure|13% 6% 15% 22%
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Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Global Warming
Yes/No
Believe in global [ 25% 44% 11% 20%
warming
Do not believe in|66% 48% 82% 55%
global warming
Not sure| 9% 7% 7% 25%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe Not
Base | evolution in evolution sure
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution|37% 100% - -
Do not believe in|49% - 100% -
evolution
Not sure|13% - - 100%
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in| Do not believe| Not
Base | evolution in evolution| sure
Christianity National
Religion Yes/No
Support establishing | 57% 44% 67% 57%
Christianity as the
national religion
Oppose establishing | 30% 44% 23% 13%
Christianity as the
national religion
Not sure|13% 12% 10% 30%
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Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
George W. Bush
Favorability
Favorable|74% 80% 63% 76%
Unfavorable|21% 16% 31% 19%
Not sure| 5% 4% 7% 5%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable|56% 55% 57% 60%
Unfavorable|16% 13% 23% 9%
Not sure|28% 32% 19% 30%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Bush Favorability
Favorable [ 40% 38% 38% 52%
Unfavorable|30% 30% 37% 14%
Not sure|31% 33% 25% 34%
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Christianity National Religion Yes/No

Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Carson Favorability
Favorable|54% 55% 51% 58%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 11% 6%
Not sure| 38% 38% 39% 36%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Christie Favorability
Favorable|28% 27% 28% 28%
Unfavorable|46% 41% 55% 43%
Not sure|27% 31% 17% 29%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Cruz Favorability
Favorable [ 45% 45% 41% 51%
Unfavorable|15% 12% 22% 14%
Not sure|40% 42% 37% 35%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 68% 31% 58%
Unfavorable|19% 9% 41% 10%
Not sure|25% 23% 28% 32%
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Christianity National Religion Yes/No

Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable|42% 44% 35% 48%
Unfavorable|24% 19% 33% 23%
Not sure|35% 37% 32% 29%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Perry Favorability
Favorable|43% 49% 36% 31%
Unfavorable|17% 11% 33% 12%
Not sure|40% 40% 31% 58%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Rubio Favorability
Favorable [ 46% 50% 41% 43%
Unfavorable|18% 13% 30% 17%
Not sure|35% 37% 29% 40%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Walker Favorability
Favorable|51% 49% 52% 60%
Unfavorable|10% 6% 18% 5%
Not sure|39% 44% 30% 35%
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Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 13% 22% 22%
Ben Carson|18% 24% 9% 10%
Chris Christie| 5% 6% 4% 1%
Ted Cruz| 5% 4% 2% 12%
Mike Huckabee| 10% 16% 2% 1%
Rand Paul| 4% 4% 4% 1%
Rick Perry| 3% 5% 2% -
Marco Rubio| 3% 3% 2% 6%
Scott Walker [ 25% 16% 35% 40%
Someone else/Not | 11% 9% 17% 7%
sure

Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush|11% 13% 6% 14%
Ben Carson|18% 14% 20% 26%
Chris Christie| 7% 8% 6% 3%
Ted Cruz| 8% 9% 6% 6%
Mike Huckabee| 8% 6% 11% 11%
Rand Paul| 5% 5% 5% 7%
Rick Perry| 4% 5% 4% 3%
Marco Rubio| 8% 8% 10% 7%
Scott Walker| 8% 8% 6% 10%
Someone else/Not|24% 25% 26% 14%
sure
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Christianity National Religion Yes/No

Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Tes Party Yes/No
Yes|27% 28% 27% 26%
No | 60% 58% 67% 54%
Not sure|13% 14% 6% 20%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Global Warming
Yes/No
Believe in global [ 25% 22% 38% 7%
warming
Do not believe in|66% 71% 54% 69%
global warming
Not sure| 9% 7% 8% 23%
Christianity National Religion Yes/No
Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity| Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion| sure
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution [ 37% 29% 55% 33%
Do not believe in|49% 57% 39% 37%
evolution
Not sure|13% 13% 6% 30%
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Christianity National Religion Yes/No

Support establishing Christianity | Oppose establishing Christianity Not
Base as the national religion as the national religion sure

Christianity National
Religion Yes/No

Support establishing | 57% 100% - -
Christianity as the
national religion

Oppose establishing | 30% - 100% -
Christianity as the
national religion

Not sure|13% - - 100%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base [liberal liberal [ Moderate | conservative| conservative
George W. Bush
Favorability
Favorable|74% 8% 55% 56% 82% 81%
Unfavorable|21% 92% 45% 36% 14% 14%
Not sure| 5% - - 8% 4% 5%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base [liberal liberal [ Moderate|conservative|conservative
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable[57%  49% - 28% 61% 74%
Unfavorable|15% 51% 36% 40% 6% 9%
Not sure|28% - 64% 32% 33% 17%
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Bush Favorability
Favorable|40% 27% 21% 43% 47% 37%
Unfavorable|29%  73% 35% 20% 17% 43%
Not sure|30% - 44% 37% 37% 21%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative| conservative
Carson Favorability
Favorable|54% 52% 3% 24% 56% 73%
Unfavorable| 8% 29% 17% 26% 3% 2%
Not sure[38% 19% 81% 50% 41% 25%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Christie Favorability
Favorable [ 28% 8% 6% 33% 39% 20%
Unfavorable|45%  92% 63% 38% 28% 61%
Not sure [ 26% - 32% 29% 33% 19%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Cruz Favorability
Favorable|45% 22% 19% 19% 37% 68%
Unfavorable|16%  70% 13% 31% 15% 8%
Not sure|40% 8% 68% 50% 48% 25%
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|56%  30% 37% 29% 62% 65%
Unfavorable|19%  70% 17% 33% 9% 21%
Not sure|25% - 47% 37% 29% 15%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative| conservative
Paul Favorability
Favorable|42%  44% 18% 22% 42% 53%
Unfavorable|24% 48% 23% 48% 18% 18%
Not sure|34% 8% 58% 30% 40% 29%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Perry Favorability
Favorable|43%  30% 16% 21% 43% 57%
Unfavorable|18%  70% 23% 44% 10% 10%
Not sure|40% - 61% 34% 47% 33%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Rubio Favorability
Favorable|46% 22% 16% 31% 48% 57%
Unfavorable|18%  70% 29% 35% 6% 19%
Not sure|35% 8% 56% 34% 46% 24%
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Walker Favorability
Favorable|51% 44% 18% 26% 50% 68%
Unfavorable|10%  48% 10% 32% 5% 3%
Not sure|39% 8% 71% 42% 45% 29%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative| conservative
Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 9% 28% 34% 14% 12%
Ben Carson|18% 22% 41% 2% 20% 19%
Chris Christie| 5% 8% - 8% 7% 1%
Ted Cruz| 5% - - 2% - 11%
Mike Huckabee| 10% - - 6% 16% 8%
Rand Paul| 4% 22% 3% 7% 5% 0%
Rick Perry| 3% 19% - 6% 1% 4%
Marco Rubio| 3% - - 1% 6% 2%
Scott Walker [ 25% - - 12% 22% 37%
Someone else/Not|11% 19% 28% 22% 8% 7%
sure
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Ideology

Very| Somewhat

Somewhat Very

Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush|11% 8% 16% 3% 15% 9%
Ben Carson|17% - - 14% 15% 25%
Chris Christie| 7% 9% 13% 9% 11% 1%
Ted Cruz| 8% 19% 23% 2% 5% 10%
Mike Huckabee| 8% 22% - 2% 7% 12%
Rand Paul| 5% - - 7% 5% 5%
Rick Perry| 5% - 3% 6% 6% 3%
Marco Rubio| 8% - - 5% 9% 11%
Scott Walker| 7% 22% 3% 7% 6% 9%
Someone else/Not|24%  19% 42% 45% 21% 15%
sure
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Tes Party Yes/No
Yes|27% 44% 3% 6% 24% 44%
No|60% 56% 97% 92% 64% 37%
Not sure|12% - - 2% 13% 19%
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal [ Moderate|conservative|conservative
Global Warming
Yes/No
Believe in global [25%  70% 92% 65% 16% 4%
warming
Do not believe in|66%  30% 5% 23% 73% 87%
global warming
Not sure|10% - 3% 12% 11% 9%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base [liberal liberal [ Moderate|conservative|conservative
Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution[37%  92% 35% 79% 37% 18%
Do not believe in|49% 8% 43% 15% A47% 68%
evolution
Not sure|13% - 21% 6% 16% 14%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal [ Moderate | conservative| conservative

Christianity National
Religion Yes/No

Support establishing|57% 22% 63% 45% 63% 57%
Christianity as the
national religion

Oppose establishing|[30%  70% 29% 50% 21% 28%
Christianity as the
national religion

Not sure| 13% 8% 8% 5% 16% 16%
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

George W. Bush
Favorability

Favorable | 74% 74% 75%
Unfavorable(21% 18% 23%
Not sure| 5% 8% 2%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Netanyahu
Favorability

Favorable|57% 44% 68%
Unfavorable|15% 12% 18%
Not sure|28% 44% 14%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Bush Favorability
Favorable | 40% 39% 41%
Unfavorable|29% 24% 34%

Not sure|30% 37% 25%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Carson Favorability
Favorable [ 54% 46% 61%
Unfavorable| 8% 5% 10%

Not sure|38% 48% 29%
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Christie Favorability
Favorable|28% 26% 30%
Unfavorable|45% 38% 51%

Not sure|26% 35% 19%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Cruz Favorability
Favorable | 45% 40% 49%
Unfavorable|16% 16% 15%

Not sure|40% 44%  36%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|56% 60% 51%
Unfavorable|19% 13% 25%

Not sure|25% 27% 24%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Paul Favorability
Favorable|42% 35% 47%
Unfavorable|24% 22% 25%

Not sure|34% 43% 27%
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Perry Favorability
Favorable|43% 42% 43%
Unfavorable|18% 13% 21%

Not sure|40% 44% 36%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Rubio Favorability
Favorable | 46% 47% 46%
Unfavorable|18% 11% 25%

Not sure|35% 42% 30%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Walker Favorability
Favorable|51% 43% 58%
Unfavorable|10% 9% 10%

Not sure|39% 48% 32%
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 14% 20%

Ben Carson|18% 21% 15%

Chris Christie| 5% % 3%

Ted Cruz| 5% 5% 5%

Mike Huckabee| 10% 13% 8%

Rand Paul| 4% 2% 6%
Rick Perry| 3% 6% 1%
Marco Rubio| 3% 5% 2%

Scott Walker | 25% 16% 32%

Someone else/Not|11% 13% 9%
sure

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Republican Primary
Second Choice

Jeb Bush|11% 15% 7%

Ben Carson|17% 8% 25%
Chris Christie| 7% 6% 8%
Ted Cruz| 8% 9% 7%

Mike Huckabee| 8% 8% 8%
Rand Paul| 5% 2% 8%
Rick Perry| 5% 5% 4%
Marco Rubio| 8% 6% 10%

Scott Walker| 7% 10% 6%
Someone else/Not|24% 32% 17%

sure
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Tes Party Yes/No

Yes|27% 19% 35%
No [ 60% 65% 55%
Not sure|12% 16% 10%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Global Warming
Yes/No

Believe in global [ 25% 30% 20%
warming

Do not believe in | 66% 57% 73%
global warming

Not sure|10% 14% 6%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution|37% 30% 43%

Do not believe in|49% 54% 45%
evolution

Not sure|13% 16% 11%
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Christianity National
Religion Yes/No
Support establishing | 57% 66% 49%
Christianity as the
national religion
Oppose establishing | 30% 22% 36%
Christianity as the
national religion
Not sure|13% 12% 14%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
George W. Bush
Favorability
Favorable|(74% 64% 76% 82%
Unfavorable|21% 30% 19% 14%
Not sure| 5% 6% 5% 4%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Netanyahu
Favorability
Favorable|(57% 45% 57% 68%
Unfavorable|15% 20% 16% 9%
Not sure|[28% 34% 27% 23%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Bush Favorability
Favorable|40% 20% 46% 53%
Unfavorable[29% 37% 29% 21%
Not sure|[30% 42% 25% 26%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Carson Favorability
Favorable|54% 49% 55% 59%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 9% 6%
Not sure[38% 45% 35% 35%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Christie Favorability
Favorable|28% 24% 29% 31%
Unfavorable|45% 47% 47% 40%
Not sure[26% 29% 24% 29%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Cruz Favorability
Favorable|45% 31% 46% 57%
Unfavorable|[16% 16% 17% 13%
Not sure[40% 53% 37% 30%
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|56% 43% 59% 64%
Unfavorable[19% 21% 21% 15%

Not sure|[25% 36% 21% 21%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Paul Favorability
Favorable|42% 35% 45% 43%
Unfavorable|24% 20% 26% 24%

Not sure[34% 45% 29% 33%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Perry Favorability
Favorable|43% 31% 44% 54%
Unfavorable|18% 11% 25% 12%

Not sure|[40% 59% 31% 33%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Rubio Favorability
Favorable[46% 30% 49% 60%
Unfavorable[18% 24% 19% 11%

Not sure[35% 46% 33% 29%

February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Walker Favorability
Favorable|51% 47% 49% 59%
Unfavorable|10% 7% 12% 8%

Not sure|[39% 46% 38% 33%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush[17% 16% 17% 20%

Ben Carson|18% 20% 19% 14%

Chris Christie| 5% 3% 6% 3%

Ted Cruz| 5% 7% 3% 5%

Mike Huckabee| 10% 7% 11% 11%

Rand Paul| 4% 7% 2% 4%

Rick Perry| 3% 3% 4% 2%

Marco Rubio| 3% - 5% 4%
Scott Walker[25% 24% 23% 28%
Someone else/Not[11% 13% 11% 9%

sure
February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Republican Primary
Second Choice

Jeb Bush[11% 10% 9% 16%

Ben Carson|17% 28% 12% 16%
Chris Christie| 7% 4% 9% 7%
Ted Cruz| 8% 7% 10% 4%

Mike Huckabee| 8% 10% 8% 7%
Rand Paul| 5% 4% 7% 3%
Rick Perry| 5% 3% 5% 5%
Marco Rubio| 8% 4% 11% 9%
Scott Walker| 7% 3% 9% 10%

Someone else/Not|24% 29% 21% 23%
sure

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Tes Party Yes/No

Yes|27% 32% 28% 22%
No|60% 62% 56% 64%
Not sure|12% 6% 16% 14%

February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Global Warming
Yes/No

Believe in global [25% 35% 23% 15%
warming

Do not believe in[66% 62% 66% 69%
global warming

Not sure|10% 3% 11% 15%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Evolution Yes/No
Believe in evolution|37% 37% 39% 34%

Do not believe in|49% 56% 44% 51%
evolution

Not sure|13% 7% 16% 16%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Christianity National
Religion Yes/No

Support establishing|57% 63% 57% 51%
Christianity as the
national religion

Oppose establishing[30% 27% 30% 31%
Christianity as the
national religion

Not sure[13% 10% 13% 18%

February 20-22, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 316 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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